36
Floodlight |Pico
Dimensions
General
Specification
Voltage
CRI
Life Time

Pico
High-power LED high mast floodlight
Order Code Power Beam Angle Finish CCT Lumen Trade Price
EFLD300Q 300W
20°/ 40° / 60°
Asymmetric 50° Grey 5000K 48000lm
EFLD600Q 600W
20°/ 40° / 60°
Asymmetric 50° Grey 5000K 96000lm
EFLD900Q 900W
20°/ 40° / 60°
Asymmetric 50° Grey 5000K 144000lm
EFLD1200Q 1200W
20°/ 40° / 60°
Asymmetric 50° Grey 5000K 192000lm
Modular construction allows each module to be
angled independently